Reference 1533
2 Bed Apartment in Latsia

Latsia - Agios Georgios, Latsia, Nicosia

Description

??2 bedrooms

??2 W/C

??Internal Area 85m2

??Covered Verandas 22.5m2
??Underfloor Heating

??Electrical Blinds

??Security Gated Residence with control
??Covered Electric Parking with control
??Modern Architecture

??Provisions for photovoltaic Panels
??Photovoltaic Panels in communal area
??Energy Efficiency "A"

€197,000 +var

2 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms 85 m2 Covered

New residential project in Latsia. Modern luxury apartments, ideal
for families and individuals who want to live in a nice residential
neighborhood close to office complexes, companies, few minutes
away from the the mall of Cyprus and with easy access to all parts

of the capital.

KADIS

ESTATES

Covered

22.5m?
veranda
Parking spaces 1
Status e

construction




The modern lines of the building and the carefully designed
apartments, offer comfort

and functionality, whereas the high quality standards in
construction and materials raise the standard of living.

The Residence includes spacious apartments with large interior
spaces, bedrooms, balconies, parking lot and storerooms.

The residence comprises of 6 floors with 10 apartments which
the 8 apartments have 2 bedrooms and two apartments have 3
bedrooms.

All the apartments have spacious areas and nice views.

The A’ class energy certificate of the building ensures a high level
of comfort with low energy consumption and expense.

KADIS

ESTATES




Facilities

«/ Aircondition - Provision «/ Heating - Underfloor «/ Parking - Covered +/ Storage

«/ Solar water heater «/  Solar photovoltaic panels (provision)

Features

~/ Rollerblinds +/ CCTV «/ En suite bathroom +«/ Luxury specifications «/ Modern design

~/  Soundinsulation «/ Thermal insulation

Gallery

|-uiiu!|i| T

KADIS

ESTATES




1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th

101
102
201
202
301
302
401
402
501

KADIS

ESTATES

L5 RN oS T S TR oS T ST S T S B S R oS ]

85,5
85
85,5
85
85,5
85
85,5
85
120

22.5
22,5
22.5
22.5
225
22.5
22.5
22.5
30

284

19,4

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20




Floor plans

B2 (s i
e 7 “ . TTLE = .
S
~TToRukaroikia ota Aaroid
T ——
F ‘ ’— KﬂTDlW] HUM,JTI‘\L'—‘

—im 7»»’_%55 e\ / oz EsroY) m.emm?ﬁmmm
N | Tohukaroikia oTa Aatoi
F Karoyn 1ou Opdgou

KADIS

ESTATES




[ e e
e etisn

e

ohukaroikia oTa Aatoid

o

B

Qou

Katoyn 2ou Opo

L

-

Naroia

TTAOE EXEMIOY /DRAWING TTLE

A0 eSOV  PROECT TLE

2

ohukaroikia ota

.
I

gou

Karoyn 3ou Opo

2
O
A
N

w
(AN}
—
<
—
w
(AN}



Martoia

ohukaroikia oTa

-

Qou

Karoyn 4ou Opo

L

-

e ﬁ
Naroia

4L EPrOY | PROSEET
ohukaroikia ota

3

gou

T XEBIO CRANIG TTLE
Karoyn Seu Opo

meww >—‘ F

2
O
A
N

w
(AN}
—
<
—
w
(AN}



ot S

TIOTPAGH | SIGNATURE A2 ITAOL EFTOY | PROJECT THTLE
F ﬂohummlm ota Aatoia

i T —
‘ ’— Karoyn 6ou Opdgou

Opo KhipakooTtagiou

ilulalala

aa ik

TABEESOY PROSCT TILE

oAukaroikia ota Aaroia

TTAOL EXEIOY (DRAVING TITLE

Keroyn Omwnc

e
r

44??7

VIO (LEGEND b—‘

KADIS

ESTATES




