

Reference 1533

# 2 Bed Apartment in Latsia

€197,000 +VAT

Latsia - Agios Georgios, Latsia, Nicosia

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms 85 m<sup>2</sup> Covered

### Description

- ♦Internal Area 85m2
- ♦Underfloor Heating
- **\$Electrical Blinds**
- **Security Gated Residence with control**
- **©Covered Electric Parking with control**
- Provisions for photovoltaic Panels
- Photovoltaic Panels in communal area
- ◆Energy Efficiency "A"

New residential project in Latsia. Modern luxury apartments, ideal for families and individuals who want to live in a nice residential neighborhood close to office complexes, companies, few minutes away from the the mall of Cyprus and with easy access to all parts of the capital.

Covered 22.5 m<sup>2</sup> veranda

Parking spaces

Under Status construction





The modern lines of the building and the carefully designed apartments, offer comfort

and functionality, whereas the high quality standards in construction and materials raise the standard of living.

The Residence includes spacious apartments with large interior spaces, bedrooms, balconies, parking lot and storerooms.

The residence comprises of 6 floors with 10 apartments which the 8 apartments have 2 bedrooms and two apartments have 3 bedrooms.

All the apartments have spacious areas and nice views.

The A' class energy certificate of the building ensures a high level of comfort with low energy consumption and expense.





### **Facilities**

- ✓ Aircondition · Provision
- ✓ Parking · Covered
- Solar water heater

- ✓ Heating · Underfloor
- Storage
- ✓ Solar photovoltaic panels, Provision

#### **Features**

- Roller Blinds
- En suite Bathroom
- Modern design
- Thermal insulation

- CCTV
- Luxury specifications
- Sound insulation

## Gallery













LOOR	FLAT	BED	COV.AREA	COV.VER	UNC.VER	GARDEN	COMM.AR
1st	101	2	85,5	22.5			10
1st	102	2	85	22.5			10
2nd	201	2	85,5	22.5			10
2nd	202	2	85	22.5			10
3rd	301	2	85,5	22.5			10
3rd	302	2	85	22.5			10
4th	401	2	85,5	22.5			10
4th	402	2	85	22.5			10
5th	501	3	120	30	28.4	19,4	20
6th	601	3	120	30	3,4	15,15	20





# Floor plans































